SENATE CHAMBER STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DISPOSITION
FLOOR AMENDMENT No.	
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT	3/29/2021 (Date)
I move to amend House Bill No. 1772 as follows:	
1. On Page 2, Line 16, by striking after the word "State" and before "Board" and inserting the word "Commissioner";	e the word "of", the word
2. On Page 3, Line 17, by striking before the word "of", the word "word "Commissioner";	Board" and inserting the
3. On Page 3, Line 18, by striking after the word "The" and before word "Board" and inserting the word "Commissioner";	the word "may", the
4. On Page 4, Line 3, by striking after the word "The" and before the word "may", the word "Board" and inserting the word "Commissioner";	
5. On Page 4, Line 8, by striking after the word "The" and before the word "shall", the word "Board" and inserting the word "Commissioner";	
6. On Page 4, Line 16, by deleting after the word "The" and before the word "shall", the word "Board" and inserting the word "Commissioner";	
7. On Page 4, Line 20, by striking after the word "State" and before the word "of", the word "Board" and inserting the word "Commissioner"; and	
8. By amending the title to conform.	
Submitted by:	
Senator Pugh	
Pugh-DC-CA-HB1772 3/29/2021 9:39 AM	
(Floor Amendments Only) Date and Time Filed:	

Untimely Unimely Amendment Cycle Extended Secondary Amendment

1